WashU (2-0-0, 0-0-0) -vs- Piedmont (0-2-1, 0-0-0)
09/04/2023 at Danville, KY (Amend Field)

Date: 09/04/2023 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Stadium: Amend Feld WashU 4 8
Officials: Piedmont 0 0 0
WashU 8 Piedmont 0
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 1 Raudez, Sophia 0 0O 0 o 90 DEF 2 Gates, Peyton 0 0O 0 O 61
MID 2 \Viscovich, Sophie 5 0 0 O 51 MID 3 Williams, Emma 0 0O 0 O 57
MID 8 Viscovich, Anna 2 1 0 1 39 DEF 4 Spradlin, Chloe 0 0O 0 O 54
DEF 10 Foster, Olivia 2 1 0 O 55 FWD 10 Wilds, Lily 0 0 0 O 47
FWD 11 Koleno, Ella 5 3 1 1 37 MID 15 Harrison, Zoe 0 0O 0 O 35
MID 14 Clayton, Gaelen 2 0O 0 1 36 MID 25 Gallarelli, Madi 0 0O 0 O 18
MID 15 Allburn, Madeline 4 2 2 0 45 DEF 33 Judson, Sierra 0 0O 0 O 65
MID 17 Flynn, Kate 1 1 0 1 33 GK 34 Dornan, Haylee 0 0O 0 O 75
DEF 20 Neltner, Sarah 0 0O 0 o 46 DEF 37 Zeldenrust, Megan 0 0O 0 O 26
MID 21 Karl, Kaci 2 1 1 0 81 MID 50 Dedolph, Gretchen 0 0O 0 O 61
DEF 29 Hackett, Ally 2 1 1 0 63 DEF 57 Maseda, Jocelyn 0 0O 0 O 28
Substitutes Substitutes
MID 3 Goulding, Allie 0 0O 0 o 19 5 Southard, Cameron 0 0O 0 O 10
FWD 5 Milan, Kerrigan 2 1 1 0 31 MID 8 Sierra, Victoria 0 0O 0 O 24
MID 6 Schmidt, Nicole 1 0O 0 o 58 FWD 11 Jerome, Savannah 0 0O 0 O 31
DEF 7 Fritsche, Hailee 0 0O 0 o 41 DEF 14 Wells, Sophie 1 0O 0 O 36
DEF 12 Richards, Olivia 0 0O 0 o 29 DEF 16 Lotter, Elissa 0 0O 0 O 59
DEF 13 Karinshak, Marilee 0 0O 0 o 10 DEF 17 Kluba, Paige 0 0O 0 O 27
MID 16 Giannotti, Sara 0 0O 0 O 28 DEF 18 Sierra, Christina 0 0O 0 O 48
DEF 22 McGahan, Emma Riley 0 0O 0 o 20 FWD 19 Still, Ashley 0 0O 0 O 24
MID 23 McKenna, Meryl 1 1 1 0 38 MID 20 Solano, Aria 0 0O 0 O 17
MID 25 Aling, Jadyn 2 0 0 O 29 DEF 21 Addy, Jillian 0 0 0 O 10
DEF 27 McKibben, Samantha 2 1 0 O 22 MID 22 Parris, Maddy 0 0O 0 O 9
MID 28 Ehlert, Grace 3 1 0 O 44 DEF 27 Price, Amanda 0 0O 0 O 33
FWD 30 Foley, Madison 2 2 1 0 45 DEF 29 Tsesmelis, Joanna 0 0O 0 O 15
Totals 38 16 8 4 990 MID 32 Lopez, Jocelyn 0 0O 0 O 24
MID 35 Dingfelder, Rylie 0 0O 0 O 11
FWD 36 Kirk, Hazel 0 0 0 O 13
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves MID 40 Rizzo, Haley 0 0 0 o0 72
1 Raudez, Sophia 90:00 0 0 Totals 1 0 0 0 990
Totals 0 0
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
34 Dornan, Haylee 74:11 7 7
29 Tsesmelis, Joanna 15:49 1 1
Totals 8 8
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
WashU 25 13 38 WashU 4 7
Piedmont 0 1 1 Piedmont 0 1 1
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
WashU 0 0 0 WashU 4 8
Piedmont 4 4 8 Piedmont 1 3 4
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description




07:00

12:38

15:06

17:34

52:11

75:52

82:09

83:43

Cautions and Ejections: 74:45 (YELLOW), #38 Taylor Crawford (PIED)
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Madeline Allburn
Madeline Allburn
Ally Hackett
Meryl McKenna
Ella Koleno

Kaci Karl
Kerrigan Milan

Madison Foley

Kate Flynn
Ella Koleno

Anna Viscovich

Gaelen Clayton

GOAL by WASHU Allburn, Madeline Assist by
Flynn, Kate.

GOAL by WASHU Allburn, Madeline Assist by
Koleno, Ella.

GOAL by WASHU Hackett, Ally Assist by
Viscovich, Anna.

GOAL by WASHU McKenna, Meryl.

GOAL by WASHU Koleno, Ella Assist by Clayton,
Gaelen.

GOAL by WASHU Karl, Kaci.

GOAL by WASHU Milan, Kerrigan.

GOAL by WASHU Foley, Madison.



Play By Play

Time Team Play

00:00 PIED Dornan, Haylee at goalie for Piedmont

00:00 WASHU Raudez, Sophia at goalie for WashU

01:47 WASHU Shot by WASHU Clayton, Gaelen, out left.

03:52 WASHU Shot by WASHU Foster, Olivia, out top.

05:19 WASHU Shot by WASHU Viscovich, Sophie.

05:26 WASHU Shot by WASHU Viscovich, Anna, bottom center, saved by Dornan, Haylee.

06:06 WASHU Shot by WASHU Koleno, Ella, out left.

07:00 WASHU GOAL by WASHU Allburn, Madeline Assist by Flynn, Kate.
WashU 1, Piedmont 0

07:28 PIED PIED substitution: Lotter, Elissa for Zeldenrust, Megan.

09:08 WASHU Shot by WASHU Karl, Kaci, out left.

09:38 WASHU Shot by WASHU Clayton, Gaelen, out top.

10:21 PIED PIED substitution: Lopez, Jocelyn for Gallarelli, Madi.

10:51 WASHU Corner kick [10:51].

11:19 WASHU Shot by WASHU Hackett, Ally, right woodwork.

11:30 WASHU Shot by WASHU Koleno, Ella, bottom right, saved by Dornan, Haylee.

12:38 WASHU GOAL by WASHU Allburn, Madeline Assist by Koleno, Ella.
WashU 2, Piedmont 0

13:07 WASHU Corner kick [13:07].

13:34 WASHU Shot by WASHU Flynn, Kate, bottom center, saved by Dornan, Haylee.

14:42 WASHU Corner kick [14:42].

15:06 WASHU GOAL by WASHU Hackett, Ally Assist by Viscovich, Anna.
WashU 3, Piedmont 0

15:06 PIED PIED substitution: Rizzo, Haley for Dedolph, Gretchen.

15:38 WASHU Shot by WASHU Allburn, Madeline, out right.

16:01 WASHU WASHU substitution: McKenna, Meryl for Flynn, Kate.

17:34 WASHU GOAL by WASHU McKenna, Meryl.
WashU 4, Piedmont 0

18:34 WASHU Foul on Viscovich, Sophie.

19:57 WASHU WASHU substitution: McKibben, Samantha for Clayton, Gaelen.

20:13 WASHU Shot by WASHU Koleno, Ella, out top.

20:46 PIED PIED substitution: Sierra, Victoria for Spradlin, Chloe.

20:46 PIED PIED substitution: Still, Ashley for Wilds, Lily.

20:46 PIED PIED substitution: Solano, Aria for Harrison, Zoe.

20:46 PIED PIED substitution: Jerome, Savannah for Maseda, Jocelyn.

20:46 WASHU WASHU substitution: Schmidt, Nicole for Viscovich, Anna.

20:46 WASHU WASHU substitution: Foley, Madison for Koleno, Ella.

20:46 WASHU WASHU substitution: Ehlert, Grace for Allburn, Madeline.

21:52 WASHU Shot by WASHU Ehlert, Grace, out right.

22:17 WASHU Shot by WASHU Viscovich, Sophie, out top.

23:10 WASHU Shot by WASHU Viscovich, Sophie, out right.

23:25 PIED PIED substitution: Sierra, Christina for Gates, Peyton.

23:25 PIED PIED substitution: Price, Amanda for Williams, Emma.

26:08 WASHU WASHU substitution: McGahan, Emma Riley for Neltner, Sarah.

27:35 WASHU Shot by WASHU Viscovich, Sophie.

27:40 WASHU Shot by WASHU Schmidt, Nicole, out top right.

27:52 WASHU WASHU substitution: Giannotti, Sara for Viscovich, Sophie.

28:13 WASHU Foul on McGahan, Emma Riley.

28:47 WASHU Shot by WASHU McKibben, Samantha.

30:25 WASHU WASHU substitution: Fritsche, Hailee for Foster, Olivia.

33:52 WASHU WASHU substitution: Aling, Jadyn for Giannotti, Sara.

34:07 PIED PIED substitution: Addy, Jillian for Solano, Aria.

34:07 WASHU WASHU substitution: Karinshak, Marilee for McKibben, Samantha.

34:07 WASHU WASHU substitution: Goulding, Allie for McKenna, Meryl.

34:53 PIED PIED substitution: Southard, Cameron for Lopez, Jocelyn.

34:57 WASHU Shot by WASHU Aling, Jadyn.

36:37 WASHU Shot by WASHU Foley, Madison, bottom right, saved by Dornan, Haylee.

41:37 WASHU Shot by WASHU Ehlert, Grace.



42:02 PIED PIED substitution: Wells, Sophie for Still, Ashley.

42:02 WASHU WASHU substitution: Richards, Olivia for Ehlert, Grace.
42:02 WASHU WASHU substitution: Milan, Kerrigan for Hackett, Ally.
42:56 WASHU Foul on Karl, Kaci.
44:04 PIED Foul on Wells, Sophie.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 O Start of 2nd period [45:00].
FOR WASHU: , #1 Raudez, Sophia, #2 Viscovich, Sophie, #6 Schmidt, Nicole, #8 Viscovich, Anna, #10 Foster, Olivia,
45:00 WASHU #11 Koleno, Ella, #14 Clayton, Gaelen, #15 Allburn, Madeline, #17 Flynn, Kate, #21 Karl, Kaci, #20 Neltner, Sarah.

FOR PIED: , #34 Dornan, Haylee, #18 Sierra, Christina, #17 Kluba, Paige, #10 Wilds, Lily, #14 Wells, Sophie, #3
Williams, Emma, #4 Spradlin, Chloe, #33 Judson, Sierra, #16 Lotter, Elissa, #40 Rizzo, Haley, #50 Dedolph,
45:00 PIED Gretchen.

45:00 WASHU WASHU substitution: Viscovich, Sophie for Aling, Jadyn.

45:00 WASHU WASHU substitution: Viscovich, Anna for Fritsche, Hailee.

45:00 WASHU WASHU substitution: Foster, Olivia for Foley, Madison.

45:00 WASHU WASHU substitution: Koleno, Ella for Karinshak, Marilee.

45:00 WASHU WASHU substitution: Clayton, Gaelen for Richards, Olivia.

45:00 WASHU WASHU substitution: Allburn, Madeline for Goulding, Allie.

45:00 WASHU WASHU substitution: Flynn, Kate for McGahan, Emma Riley.

45:00 WASHU WASHU substitution: Neltner, Sarah for Milan, Kerrigan.

45:00 PIED PIED substitution: Kluba, Paige for Price, Amanda.

45:00 PIED PIED substitution: Wilds, Lily for Sierra, Victoria.

45:00 PIED PIED substitution: Williams, Emma for Addy, Jillian.

45:00 PIED PIED substitution: Spradlin, Chloe for Southard, Cameron.

45:00 PIED PIED substitution: Dedolph, Gretchen for Jerome, Savannah.

46:48 WASHU Offside against WashU.

47:43 PIED Foul on Williams, Emma.

47:43 PIED Foul on Kluba, Paige.

50:35 PIED Shot by PIED Wells, Sophie.

51:36 WASHU Shot by WASHU Allburn, Madeline.

52:11 WASHU GOAL by WASHU Koleno, Ella Assist by Clayton, Gaelen.
WashU 5, Piedmont 0

52:11 PIED PIED substitution: Gates, Peyton for Wilds, Lily.

52:46 WASHU Corner kick [52:46].

54:11 WASHU Shot by WASHU Viscovich, Sophie, out top.

55:23 WASHU Shot by WASHU Viscovich, Anna.

55:35 WASHU Shot by WASHU Koleno, Ella, top left, saved by Dornan, Haylee.

56:58 PIED Foul on Lotter, Elissa.

57:20 WASHU Shot by WASHU Foster, Olivia, top, saved by Dornan, Haylee.

58:43 PIED Corner kick [58:43].

60:03 WASHU WASHU substitution: Milan, Kerrigan for Viscovich, Sophie.

60:03 WASHU WASHU substitution: Ehlert, Grace for Viscovich, Anna.

60:03 WASHU WASHU substitution: Fritsche, Hailee for Foster, Olivia.

60:03 WASHU WASHU substitution: Richards, Olivia for Koleno, Ella.

60:03 WASHU WASHU substitution: McKenna, Meryl for Clayton, Gaelen.

60:03 WASHU WASHU substitution: Giannotti, Sara for Flynn, Kate.

60:03 WASHU WASHU substitution: Hackett, Ally for Neltner, Sarah.

60:03 PIED PIED substitution: Tsesmelis, Joanna for Dornan, Haylee.

60:45 WASHU Foul on Hackett, Ally.

62:41 PIED PIED substitution: Kirk, Hazel for Judson, Sierra.

66:13 PIED PIED substitution: Wilds, Lily for Lotter, Elissa.

66:41 WASHU Corner kick [66:41].

67:21 WASHU Shot by WASHU Milan, Kerrigan, out right.

68:11 WASHU WASHU substitution: Foley, Madison for Allburn, Madeline.

68:32 WASHU Shot by WASHU Ehlert, Grace, bottom left, saved by Tsesmelis, Joanna.

69:16 WASHU Foul on Schmidt, Nicole.

71:08 PIED PIED substitution: Zeldenrust, Megan for Sierra, Christina.

71:08 PIED PIED substitution: Dingfelder, Rylie for Kluba, Paige.

71:08 WASHU WASHU substitution: Aling, Jadyn for Schmidt, Nicole.

72:04 WASHU Corner kick [72:04].

72:41 WASHU Corner kick [72:41].

73:03 WASHU Offside against WashU.

75:52 WASHU GOAL by WASHU Karl, Kaci.



WashU 6, Piedmont 0

75:52 PIED PIED substitution: Dornan, Haylee for Tsesmelis, Joanna.
75:52 PIED PIED substitution: Harrison, Zoe for Dingfelder, Rylie.
75:52 PIED PIED substitution: Gallarelli, Madi for Wells, Sophie.
75:52 PIED PIED substitution: Judson, Sierra for Kirk, Hazel.
75:52 PIED PIED substitution: Maseda, Jocelyn for Rizzo, Haley.
75:52 WASHU WASHU substitution: Goulding, Allie for Fritsche, Hailee.
75:52 WASHU WASHU substitution: Viscovich, Anna for Richards, Olivia.
75:52 WASHU WASHU substitution: Neltner, Sarah for McKenna, Meryl.
75:52 WASHU WASHU substitution: Foster, Olivia for Karl, Kaci.
75:52 WASHU WASHU substitution: McGahan, Emma Riley for Hackett, Ally.
77:23 PIED PIED substitution: Rizzo, Haley for Gallarelli, Madi.
77:23 PIED PIED substitution: Price, Amanda for Williams, Emma.
77:23 PIED PIED substitution: Jerome, Savannah for Spradlin, Chloe.
77:23 PIED PIED substitution: Dingfelder, Rylie for Judson, Sierra.
77:23 PIED PIED substitution: Solano, Aria for Maseda, Jocelyn.
77:23 WASHU WASHU substitution: Fritsche, Hailee for Goulding, Allie.
77:23 WASHU WASHU substitution: Richards, Olivia for Viscovich, Anna.
77:23 WASHU WASHU substitution: McKenna, Meryl for Neltner, Sarah.
77:23 WASHU WASHU substitution: Karl, Kaci for Foster, Olivia.
77:23 WASHU WASHU substitution: Hackett, Ally for McGahan, Emma Riley.
74:45 PIED Yellow card on PIED Crawford, Taylor.
80:36 PIED PIED substitution: Parris, Maddy for Solano, Aria.
81:22 WASHU Foul on Foley, Madison.
82:09 WASHU GOAL by WASHU Milan, Kerrigan.

WashU 7, Piedmont O
82:07 WASHU WASHU substitution: Viscovich, Sophie for Ehlert, Grace.
82:07 WASHU WASHU substitution: Goulding, Allie for McKenna, Meryl.
82:07 WASHU WASHU substitution: Neltner, Sarah for Giannotti, Sara.
82:07 WASHU WASHU substitution: Schmidt, Nicole for Karl, Kaci.
82:07 WASHU WASHU substitution: McKibben, Samantha for Hackett, Ally.
83:10 WASHU WASHU substitution: Foster, Olivia for Neltner, Sarah.
83:43 WASHU GOAL by WASHU Foley, Madison.

WashU 8, Piedmont 0
84:02 PIED PIED substitution: Gallarelli, Madi for Jerome, Savannah.
84:02 PIED PIED substitution: Maseda, Jocelyn for Dingfelder, Rylie.
84:02 PIED PIED substitution: Wells, Sophie for Wilds, Lily.
87:00 WASHU Shot by WASHU McKibben, Samantha, bottom center, saved by Dornan, Haylee.
87:37 WASHU Foul on Aling, Jadyn.
88:00 PIED PIED substitution: Still, Ashley for Wells, Sophie.
89:41 WASHU Shot by WASHU Aling, Jadyn, out top.

90:00 0 End of period [90:00].



